
$6
$8
$9
$6
$4
$5
$5
$5
$6
$10
$15
$19
$20
$35
$35
$45
$55
$50
$25
$25
$30
$30

Fill 12 Yards or Less
Fill 12 Yards or More
Sod 12 Yards or Less
Sod 12 Yards or More
Asphalt or Concrete 12 Yards or Less**
Asphalt or Concrete 12 Yards or More**
Concrete with Rebar 12 Yards or Less**
Concrete with Rebar 12 Yards or More**
Vac Dump Small
Vac Dump Large

$100
$200
$100
$200
$100
$200
$240
$480
$100
$160

MATERIALS DUMP FEESper yard

5612 S. 8400 W. Kearns UT, 84118             Office: 801-508-75935612 S. 8400 W. Kearns UT, 84118             Office: 801-508-7593

TRUCK RATES
Single Truck
Truck and Pup

$110
$135

From road construction to architectural enhancements, Strang is 
your trusted partner in delivering top-notch rocks and aggregates.
Our prompt and reliable local delivery service ensures your mate-

rials reach your doorstep precisely when you need them.

Delivery is available within the Salt Lake Valley.

Prices are subject to change. Please call for current pricing.

Winter
Summer
Weekends

Mon-Fri 8 AM to 5 PM
Mon-Fri 7 AM to 5 PM
By Appointment Only

Bank Run
Commercial Road Base
Spec Road Base
3/8” Crushed Fine
3/8” Screened Sand
1.5” Minus E-fill
3” Minus E-fill
6” Minus E-Fill
Topsoil Unscreened
Topsoil Screened
Gravel 1” and 1” Minus
2” Crushed (2-3)
4” Crushed (2-4)
Small Rip Rap 2”-10”
Large Rip Rap 4”-1’
Landscape Rock 1’-2’
Landscape Rock 2’-5’
Minimum Load Fee
1”-2” Cobble*
2”-3” Cobble*
2”-6” Cobble*
Garden Soil*

801-508-7593801-508-7593
STRANGROCKS.COMSTRANGROCKS.COM

**Mix loads are double charge

*Call for availability


