

801-508-7593 STRANGROCKS.COM

Winter Mon-Fri 8 AM to 5 PM Summer Mon-Fri 7 AM to 5 PM Weekends By Appointment Only

MATERIALS	per yard	DUMP FEES	
Bank Run	\$6	Fill 12 Yards or Less	\$100
Commercial Road Base	\$8	Fill 12 Yards or More	\$200
Spec Road Base	\$9	Sod 12 Yards or Less	\$100
3/8" Crushed Fine	\$6	Sod 12 Yards or More	\$200
3/8" Screened Sand	\$4	Asphalt or Concrete 12 Yards or Less**	\$100
1.5" Minus E-fill	\$5	Asphalt or Concrete 12 Yards or More**	\$200
3" Minus E-fill	\$5	Concrete with Rebar 12 Yards or Less**	\$240
6" Minus E-Fill	\$5	Concrete with Rebar 12 Yards or More**	\$480
Topsoil Unscreened	\$6	Vac Dump Small	\$100
Topsoil Screened	\$10	Vac Dump Large	\$160
Gravel 1" and 1" Minus	\$15	** Mix loads are double	charge
2" Crushed (2-3)	\$19		<i>J</i>
4" Crushed (2-4)	\$20		
Small Rip Rap 2"-10"	\$35		
Large Rip Rap 4"-1'	\$35	From road construction to architectural enhancements	s, Strang is
Landscape Rock 1'-2'	\$45	your trusted partner in delivering top-notch rocks and a	aggregates.
Landscape Rock 2'-5'	\$55	Our prompt and reliable local delivery service ensures	your mate-
Minimum Load Fee	\$50	rials reach your doorstep precisely when you need	them.
1"-2" Cobble*	\$25		
2"-3" Cobble*	\$25	Delivery is available within the Salt Lake Valle	ey.
2"-6" Cobble*	\$30		
Garden Soil*	\$30	Prices are subject to change. Please call for current	pricing.
* Call for availability		(
TRUCK RATES			
Single Truck	\$110		
Truck and Pup	\$135	Name of the second seco	
	and the second		01

5612 S. 8400 W. Kearns UT, 84118 Office: 801-508-7593